0.00  0.00TRANSPORTATION 

CHARGES VAT 0% (PICK 

UP CHARGES)

550.00  0.001.000 / SHIP  550.00 550.00 VAT 0%USD  3.750003)  550.00

0.00 1,660.00  0.00  1660.00

Tax Summary
VAT

% Amount
Taxable Amt

VAT 0%  1,660.000  0.000 0.00

Total Invoice :  1,660.00 USDIn Words USD ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY AND XX / 100 ONLY

Remarks Bank Details

Bank 

A/C Number

A/C Name

Swift Code

IBAN 

Fast Logistics International Cargo LLC

SAB BANK-USD

822-103768-008

SABBSARIXXX

SA4045000000822103768080